
Huawei 34060930 Foglio dati

Huawei QSFP+, 1271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm, 41,25 Gbps, 2,7 dBm, 4,5 dBm, -16,8 dBm, LC, SMF, 40 km

34060930

34060930 - Originale Huawei QSFP-40G-ER4 QSFP+, 1271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm, 41.25Gbps, 2.7dBm, 4.5dBm,

-16.8dBm, LC, SMF, 40km
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